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Election Name

Election Type

Blanco County

JOINT LOCAL ELECTION MAY 3
2025
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To
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Name

ROSEMARY ADAME

KEIREN C ALVAREZ

PAUL CHARLES AXTELL
RICHARD PAUL BABB

TERESA ELAINE BABB

PAULA ANN BAILEY
LAWRENCE BARRIENTES JR
JAMES W BLACKBURN

DIANA KAY BLACKBURN

LINDA HALEY BRAY

BRETT GREGORY BRAY
CATHERINE ELIZABETH BREMER
COREY MICHELLE BROTZMAN
BRANDON WAYNE CARLSON
CORRIE ANN CRAIG

CORRIE CRIS-ANN CRAIG WIER
LOU ANN DEAN

KIRK MICHAEL DEISSLER
JAMES EDWIN FURBER
MARTHA DANIELSON GOSNELL
PAUL WAYNE GOSNELL

LINDA M GRAY

CHRISTOPHER EUGENE GRAY
BRENDA SUE HAYNES

APRIL MARIE KLEPAC

RHONDA SUE KLEPAC-UECKER
URSULA MARIE KLOCKE
OSCAR WAYMOND LIGHTFOOT JR
JAYNE HARRIS LIGHTFOOT
DENNIS WAYLON LITTON
STERLING LYNN MALY

SHELLI KATHLEEN MALY
BARBRA S MCCLUNG

LUELLA JEAN MCCORD

DAVID J MCILVAIN

AUBREY JORDAN MOORE
DENNIS JOE MOORE JR
REBECCA JOHNSON MORRIS
GALEN WAYNE MUNGER
CAROLYN MAYE NANCE
RANDOLPH EDWARD NOSTER
ANNEMARIE MATHILDE NOSTER
SUSAN GAIL PARKIN

COLIN RONALD PARKIN
CYNTHIA JANE PITTS

DONALD RAY PITTS

BEVERLY ELAINE PORTER

State ID

1176754808
1070326932
1032996979
1131792264
2132876871
2123980157
1003573814
1003561805
1003561795
1003579305
1003579295
1022334042
1184049390
1023002608
1003574385
1003574702
1101086941
1013141012
1143279442
1021323639
1021323558
1020502589
1158911929
1003578293
1003586530
1003560589
1203132506
1003585620
1003585478
1038998317
1003580492
1022311838
1199492199
2201971346
1014187414
1008942453
1009688110
1019098513
1168365159
1003565894
1140842549
1140842554
1185505236
2160240556
1173873019
1171835741
1009332651

Precinct
401
102
201
302
302
102
302
102
102
201
201
401
201
201
302
302
401
102
302
102
102
102
102
303
102
102
102
401
401
102
102
102
401
102
302
102
102
302
102
102
201
201
401
401
401
401
102

Ballot Style

Precinct - 401
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 303
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 102




No.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name

ERIC LEE POSEY

JACOB NICHOLAS RICE
LISA RICHARDSON

RAUL RUVALCABA

WILLIAM G SAWYER

JULIE KAY SHANKS
PATRICIA NELSEN SIMPSON
SIDNEY A STIEBEL

ELSY RAMIREZ STIEBEL
JOHN M STILES

PAULA JEAN STILES
VERNON RAY WAGENFEHR
DAVID WAYNE WAGNER
JOYCE HARRIS WALDROUP
ANNY MELINDA WEED
LEEROY MATTHEW WEED
DEBORAH MCLENDON WITTKOHL
JULIAN NICHOLAS YATES
DIANE POSEY YATES
MICHAEL L YOUNG

State ID

1008181633
1202601784
1140904910
1013443542
1193251179
1180199799
1003569923
2140044106
2140044096
1105796379
1060570959
1194990344
1003582794
1032571227
1007648294
2221099924
1003562892
1091873663
1091873659
1101132998

Precinct
201
102
302
401
401
201
201
303
303
302
302
401
401
302
401
401
102
201
201
201

Ballot Style

Precinct - 201
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 303
Precinct - 303
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 302
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 401
Precinct - 102
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 201
Precinct - 201



